RAJIV GANDHI INSTITUTE OF PETROLEUM TECHNOLOGY
JAIS, AMETHI- 229304 (U.P.)
FEE STRUCTURE
FOR 4-YEAR B. TECH. AND 5-YEAR INTEGRATED DUAL DEGREE (B. TECH. & M. TECH.)
For Students Admitted in 2021-22 Academic Year

A. ONE TIME PAYMENT AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (NON-REFUNDABLE)

SL. . 4-Year B. Tech. 5-Year IDD (B. Tech. & M. Tech.)
No. o i GEN/OBC/EWS |  SC/ST/PwD | GEN/OBC/EWS | SC/ST/PwD
1 Admission Fee 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000.00
2 | Alumni Membership Fee 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
3 | Student’s Welfare Fund 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
4 | Thesis - - 1,000.00 1,000.00
Total 6,000.00 6,000.00 7,000.00 7,000.00
B. DEPOSITS PAYABLE AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (REFUNDABLE)
1 | Caution Money 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00
Total 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00 9,000.00

C. SEMESTER FEE PAYABLE FOR EACH SEMESTER (NON REFUNDABLE)

1 | Tuition Fee 1,00,000.00 75,000.00 1,00,000.00 75,000.00
2 | Examination 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00 1,000.00
3 | Registration/Enrollment 500.00 500.00 500.00 500.00
4 | Amenities 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00 1,500.00
5 | Hostel Establishment 5,000.00 5,000.00 5.000.00 5,000.00
6 | Hostel Seat Rent 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00 5,000.00
7 | Medical Fee 300.00 300.00 300.00 300.00
8 g‘lf;ij‘“‘e e OBuent 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00 5000.00
Total 1,18,300.00 93,300.00 1,18,300.00 93,300.00
AMOUNT PAYABLE AS INSTITUTE’S DUES AT THE TIME OF ADMISSION (FIRST SEMESTER)
1 | TOTALOF‘A’, ‘B’ & ‘C’ 1,33,300.00 1,08,300.00 1,34,300.00 1,09,300.00
AMOUNT PAYABLE AS INSTITUTE’S DUES FOR OTHER SEMESTER
1 | TOTAL OF ‘'C 1,18,300.00 93,300.00 1,18,300.00 93,300.00
Fees for Foreign Students: (For SAARC Countries) (For other Countries)
a} At the time of Admission US $ 1000.00 + % 1,33,300.00 US $ 2000.00 + % 1,33,300.00
b) Semester Fee US $ 1000.00 + X 1,18,300.00 US $ 2000.00 + % 1,18,300.00

In additional, all students will pay mess advance of X 20,000.000 per semester at the beginning of the semester, which will be
adjusted towards actual bills at the end of each academic year. %\
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